
Autumn Term 2 - Key Dates

Monday 31st October INSET Day

Tuesday 1st November Term starts

Tuesday 1st November Flu Nasal Spray

Wednesday 2nd November Year 6 Day of the Dead Festival

Friday 4th November FoH 5 A Side Football Tournament

Monday 7th November Reception & KS1 Parents Evening

Thursday 10th November Reception & KS1 Parents Evening

Friday 11th November Remembrance Assembly

Friday 18th November Yr 1 Bushey Synagogue Visit

Friday 2nd December Occasional Day - School Closed

Tuesday 6th December Yr 3 Trip to the Natural History Museum

Wednesday 7th December FoH Winter Fair

Tuesday 13th December KS1 Christmas Story Night

Autumn Term 1 - Key Dates

Thursday 29th September Father Burton Visiting Year 3

Friday 30th September European Day of Languages

Friday 30th September Yr 1 Trip Room on the Broom

Tuesday 4th October Year 2 Scooter Training

Friday 7th October Year 5 Trip to British Museum

Monday 10th October Individual & Sibling Photographs

Wednesday 12th October Year 2 Trip to the Museum of London

Friday 14th October FoH KS1 Cake Sale

Monday 17th October KS2 Early Parents Evening

Wednesday 19th October Wellbeing Wednesday

Thursday 20th October KS2 Late Parents Evening

Friday 21st October FoH Spooky Hair Day

Friday 21st October Harvest Assembly



We are very proud of…
Emma in Yr 6 for this fantastic piece of writing. It is so 
well written that it makes you feel like you are there! 

Darcey in Year 5 for passing her LAMDA exam with flying colours! 
Well done Darcey we look forward to seeing your dramatic skills in the 
puppet performance later on in the year.

Year 4 for spending the night away on their first school residential and 
Mrs Burbage and Mrs Khan for spending it with them! 

Isaac in Year 6 for winning the achievement award for successfully 
captaining his cricket team. Well done Isaac!



23rd September 2022 – Amethyst: comfortable with mistakes and sees       
them as learning opportunities; keeps calm when feeling emotional.

Year 2 – Eliana is comfortable making mistakes and uses them as learning 
opportunities.  Casey remains calm and uses  mistakes to challenge himself.
Year 3 – Well done to Ruby who has been trying hard without worrying about making 
mistakes, and Gabriella who has really tried to control her emotions this year. 

Year 4 – Well done to all of Y4 who attended their overnight residential trip! Natalia is growing confident in 
accepting mistakes as learning opportunities in her reading and Seb keeps a calm demeanor when feeling 
emotional. Year 5 – Well done to Agathe who remains an ocean of serenity, even when she finds some work a 
challenge. Also, well done to Taylor who receives each misunderstanding as the gateway towards greater 
and deeper knowledge.

Year 6 – Xavi is comfortable with making mistakes and always looks to learn from 
these opportunities. Amelia is learning from her mistakes in maths and finding 
opportunities to improve her learning.  

Year 1 – Eliana has been using her mistakes in maths to further her learning and 
Harry has stayed calm when working on challenging tasks.



This week, Clive the Carrot is awarded to…

Year 6!
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Housepoints – 23rd September

Fallow wins!


